
Montessori School at Five Canyons 

22781 Canyon Ct., Castro Valley, CA 94552 

Telephone: (510) 581-3729; montessoricastrovalley.com 
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023 – 24 GROUP EVENTS ARE TENTATIVE* 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Open House: 10-11:30 am, Walk-Through for parents and children 

Tuesday, September 5 First Day of School: phase-in begins: Tues 5th: Full Timers; Wed. 6th: 6-Hour; 

Thurs 7th: 3-Hour. Refer to the fall classroom roster posted on Brightwheel in August for 

more info. 

 

Wednesday, September 13 Back-to-School Night: 7– 8 pm, Marigold, Sunflower and Rose Rooms 

8 – 8:30 pm, Parents Social (no children please) 

 

Monday, September 18 Back-to-School Night: 7– 8 pm, Tulip and Lily Rooms 

8 – 8:30 pm, Parents Social (no children please) 

 

Friday, September 29 School Potluck: 6 – 7 pm in the M5C Courtyard 

Saturday, October 28 Parent Work Party: 8 am – 12 noon (no children please) 

October 9 – 20 Parent / Teacher Conference: Marigold Room 

Oct 23 – Nov 3 Parent / Teacher Conference: Sunflower Room 

November 6 – 17 Parent / Teacher Conference: Rose Room 

Nov 20 – Dec 8 Parent / Teacher Conference: Lily & Tulip Rooms 

 

Wednesday, November 8 “Montessori at Home” Parent Workshop 

Friday, November 10  Holiday: Veterans Day – School Closed (no daycare) 

Tuesday, November 21 “Grandfriends” Luncheon: 1 guest, 10:30 – 12:30 pm  

Wed, Thur, Fri, Nov. 22, 23, 24  Thanksgiving Holiday: School Closed (no daycare) 

 

Dec. 25 – Jan. 5                              Winter Break: School Closed-no daycare available: Dec. 25, 26, 27, & Jan. 1 - 2 

 Daycare available: Dec. 28 & 29, Jan 3, 4 & 5 (must sign up) 

 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024      Transitional K & Kindergarten Night for Parents (no children please): 6 – 7 pm 

Monday, January 15 Holiday: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – School Closed (no daycare available) 

Thursday, January 25 Montessori Journey: All classrooms, one parent ONLY (space limitation) 

 

Jan 29 – Feb 9 Parent & Teacher Conference: Marigold Room 

Monday, February 19 Holiday: Presidents Day - School Closed (no daycare) 

February 12 – 23 Parent & Teacher Conference: Sunflower Room 

 

Feb 26 – March 10 Parent & Teacher Conference: Rose Room 

Friday, March 15 School Closed: Professional Development Day (no daycare available) 

March 11 – 29 Parent & Teacher Conference: Lily & Tulip Rooms 

Friday, March 22 Spring Concert & Cookie Social: 6 - 7 pm. - Location to be announced  
 

April 1 – April 5 Spring Break (daycare available 4/1-4; must sign up) 

Saturday, April 13 Parent Work Party: 8 am – 12 noon (no children please) 

 

Friday, May 24 School Play and Kindergarten Graduation 

Monday, May 27  Holiday: Memorial Day - School Closed (no daycare)  

Thursday, May 30 (7am-12noon) Last Day of 2023-24 School Year: HALF DAY – Pizza Party for children  
 

Wed, June 5 Summer School Begins 

Friday, August 23 Summer School Ends – Pizza Party for children at 11:30; PICK UP AT NOON 

Aug 24 – Sept 2 Fall Set-up Recess & Labor Day Holiday: School Closed (no daycare), 

Monday, August 26 Open House 10-11:30 am, Walk-Through for parents and children 

Tuesday, Sept 3 2024-2025 School Year starts: Phase in begins (check your child’s starting date) 
Dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances. You will be notified of any date changes. 6/27/23 


